
 
 

ANNAI VELANKANNI POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE 

  ACADEMIC CALENDAR  

2021-2022 EVEN SEMESTER  

S. NO DATE DAY 

 

ACTIVITY 

 

March 2022 

1  14.03.22 Monday College reopen 

2  19.03.22 Saturday 32 nd diploma award function 

3  25.03.22 Friday Surveillance Audit- ISO 9001: 2015 

4  28.03.22 Monday STC meet I 

5  31.03.22 Thursday Completion of 2 units 

April 2022 

6  01.04.22 Friday  Submission of Ist assignment 

7  
1.04.22 to 

04.04.22 

Friday to 

Monday  

I- spell attendance shortage list to Principal &  

intimation letter to Parents 

8  
04.04.2022 

to 08.04.22 

Monday to 

Friday  
Internal assessment test -01 

9  11.04.22 Monday  Project review-I 

10  16.04.22  Saturday  Parents meet II/III year 

11  18.04.22 Monday  STC Meet -II 

12  20.04.22 Wednesday  Last date for payment of exam fee without fine 

13  30.04.22 Saturday   Parents meet I st Year 

14  27.04.22 Wednesday 
Last date for payment of exam fees with fine 

Rs 150/- 

15  27.04.22 Wednesday Completion of 4 units 

16  28.04.22 Thursday  Submission of  2 nd Assignment 

17  30.04.22 Saturday  Industrial visit for IInd & IIIrd year Students 

May 2022 

18  
30.04.22 to 

02.05.22 

Saturday to 

Monday 

II- spell attendance shortage list to Principal &  

intimation letter to Parents 

19  
04.05.22 to 

07.05.22 

Wednesday to 

Saturday  
Internal Assessment Test - II 

20  09.05.22 Monday  Project review-II 

21  10.05.22 Tuesday STC Meet -III 



 
 

22  13.05.22 Friday  Completion of 5 units 

23  16.05.22 Monday  Submission of Assignment III & project report 

24  16.05.22 Monday  
Last date for the payment of exam fees with fine   

Rs.  750/- tatkal scheme 

25  20.05.22 Friday  
Last date to conduct guest lecture ,workshop, etc  for 

all the  departments 

26  
23.05.22 to 

27.05.22 

Monday to 

Friday  
Model examination 

27  25.05.22 
Wednesday to 

Friday 

III- spell attendance shortage list to Principal &  

intimation letter to Parents for IIIrd  year 

28  30.05.22 Monday  Issue of hall ticket for III rd year 

29  
31.05.22 to 

02.06.22 

Tuesday to 

Thursday    

III- spell attendance shortage list to Principal &  

intimation letter to Parents for II nd  year and Ist year 

30  01.06.22 Wednesday  Commencement of Board exam for IIIrd year 

31  06.06.22 Monday  Issue of hall ticket for II/I year 

32  08.06.22 Wednesday  Commencement of II/I year Exam 

33  11.07.22 Monday  Commencement of Next semester 

 


